T300006 H —
Footprint: 12' x 12'
.é
2

©@®® caroling



1300006

©JGlO,

carolina

an OFS company

Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

¢ a

1 1 Carolina
2 1 Carolina
3 1 Carolina
4 1 Carolina
5 1 Carolina
6 1 Carolina
7 1 Carolina
8 1 Carolina

CsO
CSsO
CMM
CMM
CMM
CMM
CMM
CMM

2500-B

8080-68
MM-182433BCD
MM-182480SCS
MM-362433ADA
MM-482419BC
MM-4824BC
MM-5424TWBS

Stray Lab Physician's Stool with Back, 26x26x25.5-30.75

Reverie 85.75x33.25x35.75 Box Arm Sleeper, Open Front

Mile Marker, 18x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with Door

Mile Marker, 18x23.5x80.5 Single Storage Cabinet Open Sloped
Mile Marker, 36x24.25x33 ADA Sink Cabinet

Mile Marker, 48x23.5x17 Bench Cabinet Open

Mile Marker, 48x24.5x2.375 Bench Cushion

Mile Marker, 54x24.5x5 Solid Surface Worksurface with Backsplash
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